



भास्कराचार्य कॉलेज ऑफ अप्लाइड साईंसेस

(दिल्लीविश्वविद्यालय)

BHASKARACHARYA COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCES

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A++'; 2024 NIRF Rank-27 (College Category)



Ref. No.BCAS/2024/A/c's/.../230

Date : 01/05/2025

विकासित भारत
= अभियान =
1947 TO 2047

College Fee Structure 2025-26 (All categories of Indian Students except PWD)

<u>S. No.</u>	<u>Fees Head</u>	<u>Amount (Rs.)</u>
1	Tuition Fee	2,500.00
2	College Facilities and Service Charges	4,300.00
3	University Student Welfare Fund	250.00
4	University Development Fund	1,200.00
5	University Facilities and Service Charges	1,250.00
6	Economically Weaker Section Support University Fund	200.00
7	Delhi University Students Union (DUSU)	40.00
8	World University Service Fee	5.00
9	University Special Fee (Sexual Harassment Fee)	10.00
10	N.S.S. Fee	20.00
11	College Student Welfare Fund	9,550.00
12	College Development Fund	1,000.00
13	Refundable Security Fees (One-time payment): College Security Fee – 5000/- Library Security Fee – 2500/-	7,500.00
	Grand Total of Fees Amount	27,825.00

Principal (Offg.)

Officiating Principal
Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences
(University of Delhi)
Sector-2, Phase-I, Dwarka, New Delhi-75